www.nastrojecz.czwww.nastrojecz.cz 45
DIN
338
CZ002
=25-30° HSSRH
=118°
 D h8
l
L
S338RCZ002HSS
TK1
S338RCZ002HSS1010/10 10,10 133 87 5 195,87 7,83 8592667019577
S338RCZ002HSS1020/10 10,20 133 87 5 190,91 7,64 8592667019591
S338RCZ002HSS1030/10 10,30 133 87 5 195,87 7,83 8592667019614
S338RCZ002HSS1032/10 10,32 133 87 5 257,85 10,31 8592667019638
S338RCZ002HSS1040/10 10,40 133 87 5 195,87 7,83 8592667019652
S338RCZ002HSS1050/10 10,50 133 87 5 189,26 7,57 8592667019676
S338RCZ002HSS1060/10 10,60 133 87 5 230,58 9,22 8592667019690
S338RCZ002HSS1070/10 10,70 142 94 5 230,58 9,22 8592667019713
S338RCZ002HSS1072/10 10,72 142 94 5 306,61 12,26 8592667019737
S338RCZ002HSS1080/10 10,80 142 94 5 228,10 9,12 8592667019751
S338RCZ002HSS1090/10 10,90 142 94 5 230,58 9,22 8592667019775
S338RCZ002HSS1100/10 11,00 142 94 5 207,44 8,30 8592667019799
S338RCZ002HSS1110/10 11,10 142 94 5 247,93 9,92 8592667019812
S338RCZ002HSS1111/10 11,11 142 94 5 328,93 13,16 8592667019836
S338RCZ002HSS1120/10 11,20 142 94 5 243,80 9,75 8592667019850
S338RCZ002HSS1130/10 11,30 142 94 5 247,93 9,92 8592667019874
S338RCZ002HSS1140/10 11,40 142 94 5 247,93 9,92 8592667019898
S338RCZ002HSS1150/10 11,50 142 94 5 220,66 8,83 8592667019911
S338RCZ002HSS1151/10 11,51 142 94 5 336,36 13,45 8592667019935
S338RCZ002HSS1160/10 11,60 142 94 5 247,93 9,92 8592667019959
S338RCZ002HSS1170/10 11,70 142 94 5 247,93 9,92 8592667019973
S338RCZ002HSS1180/10 11,80 142 94 5 247,93 9,92 8592667019997
S338RCZ002HSS1190/10 11,90 151 101 5 247,93 9,92 8592667020016
S338RCZ002HSS1191/10 11,91 151 101 5 320,66 12,83 8592667020030
S338RCZ002HSS1200/10 12,00 151 101 5 238,02 9,52 8592667020054
S338RCZ002HSS1210/10 12,10 151 101 5 293,39 11,74 8592667020078
S338RCZ002HSS1220/10 12,20 151 101 5 293,39 11,74 8592667020092
S338RCZ002HSS1230/10 12,30 151 101 5 293,39 11,74 8592667020115
S338RCZ002HSS1240/10 12,40 151 101 5 293,39 11,74 8592667020139
S338RCZ002HSS1250/10 12,50 151 101 5 258,68 10,35 8592667020153
S338RCZ002HSS1260/10 12,60 151 101 5 309,09 12,36 8592667020177
S338RCZ002HSS1270/10 12,70 151 101 5 309,09 12,36 8592667020191
S338RCZ002HSS1280/10 12,80 151 101 5 309,09 12,36 8592667020214
S338RCZ002HSS1290/10 12,90 151 101 5 309,09 12,36 8592667020238
S338RCZ002HSS1300/10 13,00 151 101 5 276,03 11,04 8592667020252
S338RCZ002HSS1310/10 13,10 151 101 5 371,07 14,84 8592667020276
S338RCZ002HSS1320/10 13,20 151 101 5 371,07 14,84 8592667020306
S338RCZ002HSS1330/10 13,30 160 108 5 371,07 14,84 8592667020337
S338RCZ002HSS1340/10 13,40 160 108 5 369,42 14,78 8592667020368
S338RCZ002HSS1349/10 13,49 160 108 5 423,14 16,93 8592667020399
S338RCZ002HSS1350/10 13,50 160 108 5 305,79 12,23 8592667020429
S338RCZ002HSS1360/10 13,60 160 108 5 378,51 15,14 8592667020450
S338RCZ002HSS1370/10 13,70 160 108 5 418,18 16,73 8592667020481
S338RCZ002HSS1380/10 13,80 160 108 5 378,51 15,14 8592667020528
S338RCZ002HSS1390/10 13,90 160 108 5 378,51 15,14 8592667020559
S338RCZ002HSS1400/10 14,00 160 108 5 328,10 13,12 8592667020580
S338RCZ002HSS1420/10 14,20 169 114 1 532,23 21,29 8592667653122
S338RCZ002HSS1450/10 14,50 169 114 1 400,00 16,00 8592667020665
S338RCZ002HSS1500/10 15,00 169 114 1 411,57 16,46 8592667020696
S338RCZ002HSS1550/10 15,50 178 120 1 411,57 16,46 8592667020733
S338RCZ002HSS1600/10 16,00 178 120 1 417,36 16,69 8592667020771
S338RCZ002HSS1625/10 16,25 184 125 1 650,41 26,02 8592667020818
S338RCZ002HSS1650/10 16,50 184 125 1 457,85 18,31 8592667020849
S338RCZ002HSS1700/10 17,00 184 125 1 457,85 18,31 8592667020894
S338RCZ002HSS1750/10 17,50 191 130 1 486,78 19,47 8592667020931
S338RCZ002HSS1800/10 18,00 191 130 1 493,39 19,74 8592667020962
S338RCZ002HSS1850/10 18,50 198 135 1 544,63 21,79 8592667020993
S338RCZ002HSS1900/10 19,00 198 135 1 552,89 22,12 8592667021020
S338RCZ002HSS1950/10 19,50 205 140 1 632,23 25,29 8592667021051
S338RCZ002HSS2000/10 20,00 205 140 1 645,45 25,82 8592667021082
S338RCZ002HSS1310/13 13,10 151 101 5 371,07 14,84 8592667020283
S338RCZ002HSS1320/13 13,20 151 101 5 371,07 14,84 8592667020313
S338RCZ002HSS1330/13 13,30 160 108 5 371,07 14,84 8592667020344
S338RCZ002HSS1340/13 13,40 160 108 5 369,42 14,78 8592667020375
S338RCZ002HSS1349/13 13,49 160 108 5 423,14 16,93 8592667020405
S338RCZ002HSS1350/13 13,50 160 108 5 305,79 12,23 8592667020436
S338RCZ002HSS1360/13 13,60 160 108 5 378,51 15,14 8592667020467
S338RCZ002HSS1370/13 13,70 160 108 5 418,18 16,73 8592667020498
S338RCZ002HSS1380/13 13,80 160 108 5 378,51 15,14 8592667020535
S338RCZ002HSS1390/13 13,90 160 108 5 378,51 15,14 8592667020566
S338RCZ002HSS1400/13 14,00 160 108 5 328,10 13,12 8592667020597
S338RCZ002HSS1410/13 14,10 169 114 1 532,23 21,29 8592667379589
S338RCZ002HSS1420/13 14,20 169 114 1 532,23 21,29 8592667501775
S338RCZ002HSS1450/13 14,50 169 114 1 400,00 16,00 8592667020672
S338RCZ002HSS1490/13 14,90 169 114 1 580,99 23,24 8592667532502
S338RCZ002HSS1500/13 15,00 169 114 1 411,57 16,46 8592667020702
S338RCZ002HSS1550/13 15,50 178 120 1 411,57 16,46 8592667020740
S338RCZ002HSS1600/13 16,00 178 120 1 417,36 16,69 8592667020788
S338RCZ002HSS1625/13 16,25 184 125 1 650,41 26,02 8592667020825
S338RCZ002HSS1650/13 16,50 184 125 1 457,85 18,31 8592667020856
S338RCZ002HSS1675/13 16,75 184 125 1 650,41 26,02 8592667020870
S338RCZ002HSS1700/13 17,00 184 125 1 457,85 18,31 8592667020900
S338RCZ002HSS1750/13 17,50 191 130 1 486,78 19,47 8592667020948
S338RCZ002HSS1800/13 18,00 191 130 1 493,39 19,74 8592667020979
S338RCZ002HSS1850/13 18,50 198 135 1 544,63 21,79 8592667021006
S338RCZ002HSS1900/13 19,00 198 135 1 552,89 22,12 8592667021037
S338RCZ002HSS1950/13 19,50 205 140 1 632,23 25,29 8592667021068
S338RCZ002HSS2000/13 20,00 205 140 1 645,45 25,82 8592667021099
TOPTOP
LINELINE
Fe
M
AX 900 N/m
m
M
AX 900 N/m
m
22
M
s -
 Cu - Zn- Al
CZ
Řezné podmínky na straně 30-31
Cutting conditions on page 30-31
Schnittbedingungen auf der Seite 30-31
VRTÁKY S VÁLCOVOU STOPKOU - VÝVOJOVÁ ŘADA CZVRTÁKY S VÁLCOVOU STOPKOU - VÝVOJOVÁ ŘADA CZ
JOBBER DRILLS - PROGRESS LINE CZ JOBBER DRILLS - PROGRESS LINE CZ
SPIRALBOHRER MIT ZYLINDERSCHAFT - ENTWICKLUNGSREIHE CZSPIRALBOHRER MIT ZYLINDERSCHAFT - ENTWICKLUNGSREIHE CZ
Uvedené ceny jsou DPC (doporučené prodejní ceny) v Kč a EUR bez DPH.
All prices mentioned are DPC (RRP - recommended retail price) in CZK and EUR without VAT.
Alle Preise sind EV-Preise (empfohlene Verkaufspreise) in CZK und EUR ohne MwSt.
Kód / Code / Bestellnummer
POUŽITÍPOUŽITÍ USEUSE VERWENDUNGVERWENDUNG
Redukce stopky vrtáku na 9,70 mm
Drill´s shank reduction 9,70 mm
Bohrerschaft Reduzierung 9,70 mm
Redukce stopky vrtáku na 12,70 mm
Drill´s shank reduction 12,70 mm
Bohrerschaft Reduzierung 12,70 mm
Ein ausgeschliffener Hochleistungsbohrer, dessen Längen-
maße der Norm DIN 338 entsprechen. Aber seine umwäl-
zende Geometrie, die auf Grund der jahrelangen Erfahrungen
entwickelt wurde, macht diesen Bohrer zu den besten Wer-
kzeugen aus Schnellschnittstahlen im Bereich des Bohrens
in Materialen mit einer Festigkeit bis 900 N/mm2, und zwar
in Stahlen, Nichteisenmetallen, Aluminiumlegierungen und
Plasten. Die Ausführung mit einer TiN und TiAIN-Beschich-
tung erhöht die Abnutzungsbeständigkeit des Bohrers.
Velmi výkonný vybrušovaný vrták jehož délkové
rozměry odpovídají normě DIN 338. Jeho převrat-
ná geometrie vyvinutá na základě dlouholetých
zkušeností, řadí tento vrták mezi nejlepší nástroje
z rychlořezných ocelí v oboru vrtání do materiálů
s pevností do 900 N/mm2, a to zejména ocelí, ba-
revných kovů, slitin hliníku a plastů. Provedení
s povlakem TiN a TiAlN zvyšuje odolnost vrtáku
proti opotřebení.
Otvory pro vrtáky geometrie CZ002 se nepředvrtávají. Vrtáky nejsou určeny pro zvětšování otvorů.
Drills of geometry CZ002 are not used for pre-drilling. They are not suitable for extending holes.
Die Bohrer mit der CZ002-Geometrie werden nicht vorgebohrt. Sie sind nicht zur Vergrößerung von Löchern bestimmt.
Very powerful fully ground twist drill whose length
dimensions comply with the norm DIN 338, but its
revolutionary geometry developed on the basis of
longtime experience places this drill among the best
tools made of high-speed steels in the field of dri-
lling into materials with tensile strength up to 900 N/
mm2, especially steel, non-ferrous metals, aluminum
alloys and plastic materials. The design with TiN and
TiAlN coating increases the drill’s wear resistance.
kód / Code
Bestellnummer
ØD
(mm)
L
(mm)
l
(mm)
ks/pcs
Stück
DPC/RRP
(Kč/czk)
DPC/RRP
(EUR) EAN13
kód / Code
Bestellnummer
ØD
(mm)
L
(mm)
l
(mm)
ks/pcs
Stück
DPC/RRP
(Kč/czk)
DPC/RRP
(EUR) EAN13
TESTOVÁNO TESTOVÁNO
TESTED TESTED
GETESTETGETESTET
LIT
IN
A
 -
C
AS
T IRON - G
U
S
S
EIEN
Pl
as
ty
 -
Pl
astics - Kunststoffe